CHANGE ORDER NUMBER

VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK

PROJECT:
CONTRACTOR:

2017 STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
ORANGE CRUSH, LLC

06/19/2017
$2,022,000.00

DATE OF CONTRACT TIME START:
AWARDED CONTRACT AMOUNT

CHANGES ORDERED HEREWITH:

ITEM PREVIOUS REVISED UNIT AMOUNT
NO. RANATEN UNITS  QUANTITY QUANTITY PRICE CHANGE
03 EARTH EXCAVATION cuUYD 4,865.00 5,165.00 $25.00 $7,500.00
04 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CuUYD 1,118.00 3,218.00 $20.00 $42,000.00
06 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION SQYD 17,015.00 20,015.00 $1.00 $3,000.00
10 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT cuYD 250.00 2,350.00 $35.00 $73,500.00
13 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 6" sSQYD 14,681.00 16,481.00 $6.00 $10,800.00
TOTAL ADDITIONS $136,800.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS $0.00

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

$136,800.00

This Change Order #1 consists of additional quantities as needed for the completion of additional pavement undercuts on West Adams

REASON FOR CHANGE ORDER:

Street.

CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
SUBSTANTIAL FINAL
COMPLETION  COMPLETION
AWARDED CONTRAGT AMOUNT $2,022,000.00 ORIGINAL 108 122
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS (+£-) $0.00 PREVIOUS C.0.'S (+/-) 0 0
THIS CHANGE ORDER (+/-) $136,800.00 THIS C.0. (+F-) 0 0
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS (+£-) $136,800.00 REVISED 108 122
ADJUSTED CONTRAGT AMOUNT $2,158,800.00 ORIG. COMPLETION DATE 10/05/2017 10/19/2017
REV. COMPLETION DATE 10/05/2017 10/19/2017

It is mutually agreed by Owner and Contractor that this change order includes any and all costs associated with or resulting from the changes ordered herein, including all
impact, delays, and acceleration costs. Other than the dollar amount and time allowance listed above, there shall be no further time or dollar compensation as a result of this
change order. This document shall become an amendment to the Contract and all stipulations and covenants of the Contﬁct -

ORANGE CRUSH, LLC

CONTRACTOR

VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK

OWNER

Page 1 of 1

|23/ 11

e (AT 33
w,/w&qﬁ-é%@ 8/25/17




